| LTINS ¥

PARCEL
NUMBER

11-11-100-018

PROPERTY

DATE

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

o 79A

8-4-11 PT N W QR

NAME OF OWNER

3-8-93
4-30-96

4-30-96
3-27-02

9-27-02

DOLWICK CARL E & MARIE M
DOLWICK, MARIE M.
FORD CONSUMER FINANCE COMPANY INC

JACKSON, KENT
AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCIAL SERVICES INC

MITCHEM THOMAS J ¥

NO C.F.
S.P. 39,000

S'P'sggﬁgogza
SP 83,500




